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Sector

Project Name

Development of Kuala Tanjung
International Hub Port, North Sumatera
Development of Bitung International
Hub Port, North Sulawesi

Development of Makassar New Port,
South Sulawesi

Development of Patimban Port, West
Java

Development of Kabil Port (Tanjung
Sauh Terminal), Batam

Batam Island Railway Project, Riau
Islands

Urban Railway City of Medan, North
Sumatera

Sukabumi - Ciranjang Toll Road
The 2nd Jakarta - Cikampek Toll Road

Tanjung Priok Access Toll Road
Yogyakarta - Solo Toll Road

Yogyakarta - Bawean Toll Road
Final Waste Disposal Site (TPPAS)

Legok Nangka, West Java

Pondok Gede Water Supply, Bekasi,
West Java
Pekanbaru Water Supply, Riau

Sindang Heula Water Treatment Plan
Government Multi Functions Satelite

*) under confirmation from project’s owner
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Size

55.47 km
LRT:
22.74 km

BRT:13.40
km

27.8 km
62 km

22.8 km
45 km

71.5 km

2,180 ton/day

300 Ips
500 Ips

(USD million)

3.67

532.00

416.00

3,203.00

729.00

635.00

47740

103.00
834.00

281.00
113.00

270.00

43.73

25.00
35.50

17.00

318.00

PQ*

Q12018

2019

Q12018

2017

Q12018

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2016
2017

2017

Q32017



Sector

Toll Road

Airport

Power Plant

Investment Opportunities in Non-Government Budget for Investment Financing (PINA)

Projects

Waskita Toll Road (WTR) —
Toll Road Financing

Hutama Marga Waskita
(HMW) - Toll Road
Financing

Bandara International Jawa
Barat (BIJB) — Stage I
FInancing

Indonesia Power (IP) - Power
Plant Financing

PP Energi — Power Plant
Financing

Total

Quantity Project
Value
(IDR)
15 115.5 trillion
13.45
trillion
1
1 2.1 trillion
4 112 trillion
2 7.5 trillion
2514
23 trillion

Project Value
(USD)

8.7 billion

1.01 billion

0.17 billion

8.49 billion

0.57 billion

18.9 billion

Remarks

Total Length 760 Km
Status: Under
Preparation

Total Length 98 Km
Status: Under
Preparation

International Airport
Status: Ready to Offer

Total Capacity 4100
MW

Status: Under
Preparation

Total Capacity 410
MW

Status: Under
Preparation






